Emergency Shelter - Essential Services
Central City Hospitality House
Community Awareness and Treatment Services
Compass Family Services
Dolores Street Community Services
Hamilton Families
Homeless Children's Network
La Casa de las Madres
Larkin Street Youth Services
Providence Foundation of San Francisco

Emergency Shelter - Shelter Operations
Episcopal Community Services
St. Vincent de Paul

Homelessness Prevention
Catholic Charities CYO
Compass Family Services
Mission Neighborhood Health Center

Rapid Rehousing
Episcopal Community Services
Hamilton Families

Grand Total

$716,000.00
$73,000.00
$55,000.00
$96,000.00
$55,000.00
$55,000.00
$55,000.00
$165,000.00
$112,000.00
$50,000.00
$139,000.00
$89,000.00
$50,000.00
$322,830.30
$212,943.00
$53,944.00
$55,943.30
$245,886.00
$53,943.00
$191,943.00

$1,423,716.30



