Emergency Shelter - Essential Services	\$716,000.00
Central City Hospitality House	\$73,000.00
Community Awareness and Treatment Services	\$55,000.00
Compass Family Services	\$96,000.00
Dolores Street Community Services	\$55,000.00
Hamilton Families	\$55,000.00
Homeless Children's Network	\$55,000.00
La Casa de las Madres	\$165,000.00
Larkin Street Youth Services	\$112,000.00
Providence Foundation of San Francisco	\$50,000.00
Emergency Shelter - Shelter Operations	\$139,000.00
Episcopal Community Services	\$89,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul	\$50,000.00
Homelessness Prevention	\$322,830.30
Catholic Charities CYO	\$212,943.00
Compass Family Services	\$53,944.00
Mission Neighborhood Health Center	\$55,943.30
Rapid Rehousing	\$245,886.00
Episcopal Community Services	\$53,943.00
Hamilton Families	\$191,943.00
Grand Total	\$1,423,716.30